
European Diving and Synchronised Swimming Championships
Eindhoven (NED) 15-27 May 2012

31st LEN European Swimming Championships

Event 11
20 MAY 2012 ­ 14:00

Men's 10m Platform
10m Plate­forme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Referee LLINAS Julian LEN

Panel A (1­3)

Judge 1 AZORIN Daniel FRA

Judge 2 BIMIS Thomas GRE

Judge 3 SZEKFFY Nora HUN

Judge 4 POLAZZO Valerio ITA

Judge 5 VAN DER VOORT Ronald NED

Judge 6 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR

Judge 7 WIERNIUK Anna POL

Assistant PIPER Anke LEN

Panel B (4­6)

Judge 1 VINOGRADOV Alexandr RUS

Judge 2 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

Judge 3 AXTELIUS Peter SWE

Judge 4 REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

Judge 5 NARYSHKIN Vladimir BLR

Judge 6 FREEMAN Sally GBR

Judge 7 ALT Walter GER

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 DALEY Thomas GBR 5255B 3.6 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  91.80 1 91.80 1    531.85

407C 3.2 8.5  9.0  9.0  8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  86.40 1 178.20 1     

626B 3.5 9.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5  89.25 1 267.45 1     

109C 3.7 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0  92.50 1 359.95 1     

207B 3.6 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  82.80 2 442.75 1     

307C 3.3 9.0  9.0  10  9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0  89.10 3 531.85 1     

2 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  81.60 2 81.60 2 10.20  479.90

109C 3.7 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0  85.10 2 166.70 2 11.50   

307C 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  79.20 3 245.90 2 21.55   

6245D 3.6 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  70.20 6 316.10 3 43.85   

207B 3.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0  73.80 5 389.90 3 52.85   

5255B 3.6 8.5  8.0  9.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  90.00 2 479.90 2 51.95   

3 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 407C 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  75.20 7 75.20 7 16.60  470.40

109C 3.7 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5  75.85 4 151.05 4 27.15   

6245D 3.6 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  77.40 4 228.45 3 39.00   

207C 3.3 9.5  9.5  8.5  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  89.10 2 317.55 2 42.40   

307C 3.3 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  80.85 3 398.40 2 44.35   

5255B 3.6 7.5  6.5  6.5  7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  72.00 9 470.40 3 61.45   

4 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 =8 72.00 =8 19.80  433.60

6142D 3.1 7.0  5.5  5.5  6.5 5.5 7.0 4.5  54.25 10 126.25 10 51.95   

107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0  70.50 6 196.75 7 70.70   

407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  76.80 4 273.55 5 86.40   

207C 3.3 8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  84.15 1 357.70 4 85.05   

307C 3.3 8.0  8.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  75.90 7 433.60 4 98.25   

5 ZAKHAROV Anton UKR 407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.20 11 67.20 11 24.60  419.15

207B 3.6 3.5  2.5  4.0  3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5  37.80 14 105.00 14 73.20   

109C 3.7 5.5  5.0  5.0  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  62.90 10 167.90 14 99.55   

307C 3.3 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  84.15 3 252.05 7 107.90   

626B 3.5 7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0  73.50 6 325.55 6 117.20   

5255B 3.6 8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0  93.60 1 419.15 5 112.70   
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6 CHIARABINI Andrea ITA 407C 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5  60.80 12 60.80 12 31.00  415.15

626C 3.3 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  69.30 5 130.10 8 48.10   

207C 3.3 8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  84.15 2 214.25 5 53.20   

307C 3.3 5.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  62.70 8 276.95 4 83.00   

107B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  63.00 10 339.95 5 102.80   

5253B 3.2 7.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  75.20 8 415.15 6 116.70   

7 GALPERIN Gleb RUS 407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  76.80 =3 76.80 =3 15.00  396.75

636C 3.4 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5  62.90 8 139.70 6 38.50   

109C 3.7 6.0  5.5  5.5  5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0  59.20 11 198.90 6 68.55   

207C 3.3 4.0  5.0  5.5  5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  46.20 12 245.10 10 114.85   

307C 3.3 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 4 319.35 8 123.40   

5255B 3.6 6.5  7.0  8.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  77.40 6 396.75 7 135.10   

8 HORDEICHIK Timofei BLR 5253B 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  72.00 =8 72.00 =8 19.80  389.10

626C 3.3 5.5  5.0  4.5  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5  46.20 13 118.20 11 60.00   

107B 3.0 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5  76.50 5 194.70 8 72.75   

407C 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  62.40 9 257.10 6 102.85   

207C 3.3 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0  64.35 9 321.45 7 121.30   

307C 3.3 6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  67.65 11 389.10 8 142.75   

9 GISMERVIK Amund NOR 5253B 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.5  7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  76.80 =3 76.80 =3 15.00  387.55

107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  76.50 3 153.30 3 24.90   

207C 3.3 7.0  8.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 8.5 6.0  69.30 7 222.60 4 44.85   

307C 3.3 2.0  2.0  2.5  2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0  21.45 14 244.05 11 115.90   

6142D 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5  65.10 8 309.15 10 133.60   

407C 3.2 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0  78.40 4 387.55 9 144.30   

10 DELL´UOMO Francesco ITA 5152B 2.9 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  69.60 10 69.60 10 22.20  386.85

107B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  69.00 6 138.60 7 39.60   

407C 3.2 4.5  3.5  4.5  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0  43.20 13 181.80 10 85.65   

207C 3.3 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  64.35 7 246.15 9 113.80   

307C 3.3 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5  70.95 7 317.10 9 125.65   

6142D 3.1 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  69.75 10 386.85 10 145.00   

11 ESKILSSON Christofer SWE 5253B 3.2 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  76.80 =3 76.80 =3 15.00  373.45

407C 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.0  8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0  68.80 7 145.60 5 32.60   

626C 3.3 4.5  4.0  4.0  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5  42.90 14 188.50 9 78.95   

207C 3.3 5.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  54.45 11 242.95 12 117.00   

307C 3.3 5.5  5.0  5.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  52.80 11 295.75 12 147.00   

109C 3.7 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  77.70 5 373.45 11 158.40   

12 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 5253B 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  76.80 =3 76.80 =3 15.00  366.35

407C 3.2 5.5  5.0  5.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0  52.80 11 129.60 9 48.60   

6243D 3.2 5.0  4.5  5.0  4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  46.40 12 176.00 11 91.45   

207C 3.3 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 5 250.25 8 109.70   

307C 3.3 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0  49.50 12 299.75 11 143.00   

109C 3.7 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  66.60 12 366.35 12 165.50   
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13 VALHEIM Espen NOR 107B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  60.00 13 60.00 13 31.80  302.55

205B 2.9 6.5  5.0  4.5  5.5 6.0 4.0 6.0  47.85 12 107.85 13 70.35   

305C 2.7 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5  67.50 8 175.35 12 92.10   

407C 3.2 6.0  6.0  7.0  6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  57.60 10 232.95 13 127.00   

5255B 3.6 2.5  2.5  1.5  2.0 3.0 1.5 1.5  21.60 13 254.55 13 188.20   

614B 2.4 6.0  7.0  8.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  48.00 14 302.55 13 229.30   

14 MÄKIKALLIO Heikki FIN 105B 2.3 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  55.20 14 55.20 14 36.60  279.50

405C 2.5 7.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  55.00 9 110.20 12 68.00   

624B 2.8 8.0  7.5  7.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  64.40 9 174.60 13 92.85   

305C 2.7 4.0  4.0  4.0  4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5  32.40 13 207.00 14 152.95   

205B 2.9 2.0  2.0  1.5  2.5 2.0 3.5 2.0  17.40 14 224.40 14 218.35   

5152B 2.9 6.0  6.0  7.0  7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  55.10 13 279.50 14 252.35   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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